## Marshall County Commissioner Meeting

North Marshall Firehall Meeting Room

## November 19, 2024 Agenda

9:00 am Zoning

9:00 am Open Public Commissioner Meeting

- -Pledge of Allegiance
- -Approval of Agenda, Minutes, Claims
- -Public Comment

9:30 am Highway

10:00 am Lori Amerman-Ambulance

10:15 am Logan Roehr-Emergency Manager

10:30 am Executive Session-Personnel

10:40 am Executive Session-Personnel

10:50 am Executive Session-Personnel

11:00 am Post Election Audit Report

11:15 am Courthouse Update

**No Scheduled Time:** Executive Session & Other Items That Come Before the Board